

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE NO.: MACMA No.106 OF 2026
PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	28.01.2026	<u>MB,J & GPK,J</u> Mr.K.Krishna Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the appellant. Mr.K.Hanmandlu, learned counsel appearing for the respondents. Learned counsel appearing for the respondents/claimants submit that papers have not been served. List this matter on 29.01.2026. Papers to be served during the course of the day. MB,J GPK,J EDS	